Brand

Crown Verity
Crown Verity
Crown Verity
Cinders

Hallco

Hallco

Hallco

Hallco

Hallco
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Classeq

Classeq

Simply Stainless
Simply Stainless
Simply Stainless
Simply Stainless
Simply Stainless
Simply Stainless
Blizzard

Blizzard

Blizzard

Blizzard

Blizzard

Blizzard

Blizzard

Blizzard

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp

Sharp
Maestrowave
Maestrowave
Simply Stainless

Model
MCB30PACK
MCB48PACK
BM60

SG80

HSS1
RHAMHWS+
RHAMHWS-L+
MC30L4B
MBM3W

K20

K40

G350P

G400P
$5011200
$5011500
$5021200
§5021500
$5031200
§S031500
BAR1

BAR2

BAR2/SL

BAR3

BAR3/SL
BAR1SS
BAR2SS
BAR3SS

R21AT 1000W
R22AT 1500W
R23AM 1900W
R24AT 1900W
R1900M 1900W
R7500M 1800W
MW10 1000W
MW1200 1200W
SS28MW580

Product Type

Barbecue

Barbecue

Barbecue

Barbecue

Sanitiser Station

Hand Wash Sink

Hand Wash Sink

Induction Hob

Bain Marie

Ice Maker

Ice Maker

Glasswasher

Glasswasher

Centre Table

Centre Table

Wall Bench

Wall Bench

Centre Table

Centre Table

Undercounter Bottle Cooler
Undercounter Bottle Cooler
Undercounter Bottle Cooler
Undercounter Bottle Cooler
Undercounter Bottle Cooler
Undercounter Bottle Cooler
Undercounter Bottle Cooler
Undercounter Bottle Cooler
Microwave Oven
Microwave Oven
Microwave Oven
Microwave Oven
Microwave Oven
Microwave Oven
Microwave Oven
Microwave Oven
Microwave Shelf

LSG Price
£1,640.57
£2,871.77

£481.19
£1,030.10
£179.55
£359.10
£359.10
£204.17
£204.17
£624.83
£758.21
£1,008.35
£1,081.30
£204.17
£224.69
£214.43
£234.95
£265.73
£292.41
£430.92
£571.74
£571.74
£754.11
£754.11
£487.86
£656.38
£872.61
£225.71
£512.99
£533.51
£523.25
£533.51
£583.79
£173.39
£306.77
£101.57



