Brand	Model	Product Type	LSG Price
Crown Verity	MCB30PACK	Barbecue	£1,640.57
Crown Verity	MCB48PACK	Barbecue	£2,871.77
Crown Verity	BM60	Barbecue	£481.19
Cinders	SG80	Barbecue	£1,030.10
Hallco	HSS1	Sanitiser Station	£179.55
Hallco	RHAMHWS+	Hand Wash Sink	£359.10
Hallco	RHAMHWS-L+	Hand Wash Sink	£359.10
Hallco	MC30L4B	Induction Hob	£204.17
Hallco	MBM3W	Bain Marie	£204.17
Whirlpool	K20	Ice Maker	£624.83
Whirlpool	K40	Ice Maker	£758.21
Classeq	G350P	Glasswasher	£1,008.35
Classeq	G400P	Glasswasher	£1,081.30
Simply Stainless	SS011200	Centre Table	£204.17
Simply Stainless	SS011500	Centre Table	£224.69
Simply Stainless	SS021200	Wall Bench	£214.43
Simply Stainless	SS021500	Wall Bench	£234.95
Simply Stainless	SS031200	Centre Table	£265.73
Simply Stainless	SS031500	Centre Table	£292.41
Blizzard	BAR1	Undercounter Bottle Cooler	£430.92
Blizzard	BAR2	Undercounter Bottle Cooler	£571.74
Blizzard	BAR2/SL	Undercounter Bottle Cooler	£571.74
Blizzard	BAR3	Undercounter Bottle Cooler	£754.11
Blizzard	BAR3/SL	Undercounter Bottle Cooler	£754.11
Blizzard	BAR1SS	Undercounter Bottle Cooler	£487.86
Blizzard	BAR2SS	Undercounter Bottle Cooler	£656.38
Blizzard	BAR3SS	Undercounter Bottle Cooler	£872.61
Sharp	R21AT 1000W	Microwave Oven	£225.71
Sharp	R22AT 1500W	Microwave Oven	£512.99
Sharp	R23AM 1900W	Microwave Oven	£533.51
Sharp	R24AT 1900W	Microwave Oven	£523.25
Sharp	R1900M 1900W	Microwave Oven	£533.51
Sharp	R7500M 1800W	Microwave Oven	£583.79
Maestrowave	MW10 1000W	Microwave Oven	£173.39
Maestrowave	MW1200 1200W	Microwave Oven	£306.77
Simply Stainless	SS28MW580	Microwave Shelf	£101.57